
 

Toddler Story Time   

Shelf Indulgence at McAlister’s Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd  - Adult Program 

Kid Crafternoon—School Age Program  

Preschool Story Time  

The Write Stuff  - Adult Program 

 

Computer Basics - Adult Program 

Toddler Story Time   

Family Science Time  

Botanical Buddies - School Age Program  

The Shapes of Snowflakes - Teens 

Preschool Story Time  

Taylor Swift Party — Teens 

 

Toddler Story Time   

Relax & Refresh  - Adult Program  

Curiosity HQ  - School Age Program  

The Snowflake Photographer - Adult Program  

Preschool Story Time  

Arctic Adventure - Families with Children of All Ages 

 

Christmas Eve—Early Closing 

Christmas 

Kwanzaa Gift Pouches—Family Program 

Preschool Story Time  

Learn the Language of the Spanish Hand Fan - Adult Program  

Anime Club  - Teens 

 

New Year’s Eve —Early Closing 

 

 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

 

TUE 

  

4  

4   

5 

6  

6 

 

10 

11  

11 

12 

12 

13 

13  

 

18 

18 

19 

19 

20 

20 

 

24 

25   

26 

27 

27 

27 

 

31  

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

CLOSED 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

DECEMBER 
RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR 


