

DECEMBER

DAY	EVENT	TIME
4 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
4 WED	Shelf Indulgence at McAlister's Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd - Adult Program	5:30 p.m.
5 THU	Kid Crafternoon—School Age Program	4:00 p.m.
6 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
6 FRI	The Write Stuff - Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
10 TUE	Computer Basics - Adult Program	1:00 p.m.
11 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
11 WED	Family Science Time	4:00 p.m.
12 THU	Botanical Buddies - School Age Program	4:00 p.m.
12 THU	The Shapes of Snowflakes - Teens	5:00 p.m.
13 FRI	Preschool Story Time	3:00 p.m.
13 FRI	Taylor Swift Party — Teens	5:00 p.m.
18 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
18 WED	Relax & Refresh - Adult Program	3:00 p.m.
19 THU	Curiosity HQ - School Age Program	4:00 p.m.
19 THU	The Snowflake Photographer - Adult Program	5:00 p.m.
20 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
20 FRI	Arctic Adventure - Families with Children of All Ages	4:00 p.m.
24 TUE	Christmas Eve—Early Closing	3:00 p.m.
25 WED	Christmas	CLOSED
26 THU	Kwanzaa Gift Pouches—Family Program	4:00 p.m.
27 WED	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
27 THU	Learn the Language of the Spanish Hand Fan - Adult Program	2:00 p.m.
27 FRI	Anime Club - Teens	5:00 p.m.
31 TUE	New Year's Eve — Early Closing	3:00 p.m.